
Tournoi libre

20 et 21 avril 2013

Ecoliers T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Bogachuck Alexey St-Pétersbourg RUS 266 40 42 44 126
2. Grandjean Dylan MC Orval CH 2963 50 49 44 143

0
Dames T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Grobéty Martine MC Olten CH 340 40 36 35 111
2. Müller Catherine SGC Fribourg CH 1962 38 37 41 116
3. Schaller Chantal SGC Fribourg CH 1793 36 38 43 117
4. Rey Geneviève MC Lausanne LJ 37 35 48 120

0
Hommes T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Duriaux Johan MC Olten CH 1388 30 31 32 93 a.d.
2. Leibundgut Laurent MC Olten CH 456 33 32 28 93 a.d.
3. Ganesalingam Elan MC Bulle CH 958 29 32 34 95
4. Schneeberger Alain MC Lausanne CH 1429 35 29 33 97
5. Zutter Kevin MC Effretikon CH 1790 33 34 31 98
6. Tharin Christian MC Lausanne LJ 36 36 36 108
7. Schultheiss Vincent MC Orval CH 2521 36 40 35 111
8. Grandjean Yves MC Orval CH 2737 42 39 41 122

0
0

!



Seniors dames 1 + 2 T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Jenny Andréa MC Lausanne CH 2063 37 35 31 103
2. Gorgerat Marinette MC Lausanne CH 2059 40 38 38 116
3. Thorimbert Monique MC Lausanne CH 2061 39 45 36 120
4. Francaux Nicole CGLP Rillieux France 43 37 41 121
5. Bettex Josiane CMJRN CH 2947 43 42 38 123
6. Troesch Hélène MC Lausanne CH 1076 48 40 41 129
7. Diaz Caroline CMJRN CH 2716 44 53 40 137

Seniors masculins 1 T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Pochon Claude MC Bulle CH 1024 32 28 35 95
2. Duriaux Michel MC Lausanne CH 1389 35 30 33 98 a.d.
3. Kaser Denis MC Orval CH 2522 32 33 33 98 a.d.
4. Burgat Jürgen MC Lausanne CH 206 32 38 33 103
5. Giauque Jean-Daniel MC Orval CH 2589 32 43 35 110
6. Duruz Jean-François MC Rhône CH 252 38 37 38 113
7. Müller Philippe SGC Fribourg CH 535 41 44 39 124
8. Simon Claude-Alain MC Orval CH 2738 43 40 43 126

Seniors masculins 2 T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Pochon Gérard MC Bulle CH 1084 36 31 31 98
2. Schwab Alain MC Orval CH 2305 35 33 31 99
3. Sorg Jean-Pierre CMJRN CH 657 35 33 35 103
4. Bettex Robert CMJRN CH 2763 37 32 38 107
5. Frascotti François CMJRN CH 1259 38 35 35 108
6. Stephan Günter CMJRN CH 672 34 35 41 110
7. Mengisen Pierre CMJRN CH 2949 39 38 36 113
8. Locher Heinz SGC Fribourg CH 867 35 39 39 113
9. Chollet Olivier MC Lausanne CH 2365 44 37 33 114

10. Fritsché Gérald MC Lausanne CH 295 45 43 41 129
11. Francaux Yvon CGLP Rillieux France 50 40 40 130
12. Dénervaud Gérard SGC Fribourg CH 1459 53 126 126 305



Tournoi libre

20 et 21 avril 2013

Toutes catégories

R Nom, prénom Club Licence T1 T2 T3 Total

1. Duriaux Johan MC Olten CH 1388 30 31 32 93
Leibundgut Laurent MC Olten CH 456 33 32 28 93

3. Ganesalingam Elan MC Bulle CH 958 29 32 34 95
Pochon Claude MC Bulle 32 32 28 35 95

5. Schneeberger Alain MC Lausanne CH 1429 35 29 33 97
6. Kaser Denis MC Orval CH 2522 32 33 33 98

Zutter Kevin MC Effretikon CH 1790 33 34 31 98
Pochon Gérard MC Bulle CH 1084 36 31 31 98
Duriaux Michel MC Lausanne CH 1389 35 30 33 98

10. Schwab Alain MC Orval CH 2305 35 33 31 99
11. Sorg Jean-Pierre CMJRN CH 657 35 33 35 103

Burgat Jürgen MC Lausanne CH 206 32 38 33 103
Jenny Andréa MC Lausanne CH 2063 37 35 31 103

14. Bettex Robert CMJRN CH 2763 37 32 38 107
15. Tharin Christian MC Lausanne LJ 36 36 36 108

Frascotti François CMJRN CH 1259 38 35 35 108
17. Stephan Günter CMJRN CH 672 34 35 41 110

Giauque Jean-Daniel MC Orval CH 2589 32 43 35 110
19. Grobéty Martine MC Olten CH 340 40 36 35 111

Schultheiss Vincent MC Orval CH 2521 36 40 35 111
21. Duruz Jean-François MC Rhône CH 252 38 37 38 113

Mengisen Pierre CMJRN CH 2949 39 38 36 113
Locher Heinz SGC Fribourg CH 867 35 39 39 113

24. Chollet Olivier MC Lausanne CH 2365 44 37 33 114
25. Gorgerat Marinette MC Lausanne CH 2059 40 38 38 116

Müller Catherine SGC Fribourg CH 1962 38 37 41 116
27. Schaller Chantal SGC Fribourg CH 1793 36 38 43 117
28. Thorimbert Monique MC Lausanne CH 2061 39 45 36 120

Rey Geneviève MC Lausanne LJ 37 35 48 120
30. Francaux Nicole CGLP Rillieux France 43 37 41 121
31. Grandjean Yves MC Orval CH 2737 42 39 41 122
32. Bettex Josiane CMJRN CH 2947 43 42 38 123
33. Müller Philippe SGC Fribourg CH 535 41 44 39 124
34. Simon Claude-Alain MC Orval CH 2738 43 40 43 126

!



R Nom, prénom Club Licence T1 T2 T3 Total

Bogachuck Alexey St-Pétersbourg RUS 266 40 42 44 126
36. Fritsché Gérald MC Lausanne CH 295 45 43 41 129

Troesch Hélène MC Lausanne CH 1076 48 40 41 129
38. Francaux Yvon CGLP Rillieux France 50 40 40 130
39. Diaz Caroline CMJRN CH 2716 44 53 40 137
40. Grandjean Dylan MC Orval CH 2963 50 49 44 143
41. Dénervaud Gérard SGC Fribourg CH 1459 53 126 126 305
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